PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
D
im
en
si

on
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
KB010-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 1 Button: Black, Color: White
KB010-00B D8000 Push Button Station, 1 Button: Blank, Color: Black
KB020-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 2 Buttons: Blank, Color: White
KB023-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 2 Buttons: Raise, Lower, Color: White
KB024-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 2 Buttons: On, Off, Color: White
KB024-00B D8000 Push Button Station, 2 Buttons: On, Off, Color: Black
KB031-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 3 Buttons: Raise, Lower, & Off, Color: White
KB032-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 3 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 2 & Off, Color: White
KIFC1-00W D8000 LCD Remote Portal, Connection for hand-held remote, Color: White
KIFC2-00W D8000 Luma-Edit Programming Port, PC interface port for setup and programming, Color: White
KIFC3-00B D8000 A/V Serial Interface, RS-232, Interface for A/V equipment, Color: Black
KLCK1-00W D8000 Key-operated Switch Station, Color: White
KB050-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 5 Buttons: Blank, Color: White
KB051-00w D8000 Push Button Station, 5 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 4 & Off, Color: White
KB051-00B D8000 Push Button Station, 5 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 4 & Off, Color: Black
KB052-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 5 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 3, Max & Off, Color: White
KB052-00B D8000 Push Button Station, 5 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 3, Max & Off, Color: Black
KB100-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 10 Buttons: Blank, Color: White
KB101-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 10 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 8, Max, Off, Color: White
KB101-00B D8000 Push Button Station, 10 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 8, Max, Off, Color: Black
KB102-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 10 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 5, Raise, Lower, Record, Max & Off, Color: White
KB102-00B D8000 Push Button Station, 10 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 5, Raise, Lower, Record, Max & Off, Color: Black
KB151-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 15 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 12, Max, Work & Off, Color: White
KB152-00W D8000 Push Button Station, 15 Buttons: Presets 1 thru 10, Raise, Lower, Record, Max & Off, Color: White
SPECIFICATIONS
Communication Communicates via Luma-Net® III over Leviton #WIRLN-500P, Belden #1502R, Belden #9829, or equivalent,